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Net Transceiver Sfp
PAIR/S-3553LC20D Mikrotik

Cena 262,27 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 1213791

Ilość w opakowaniu 10

Jednostkowa waga netto 0.025 kg

CnCode 85176200

Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego

28.5 cm

Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 0.546 kg

Unit Box Width 0.02

Unit Box Height 0.02

ManufacturerCode S-3553LC20D

Strona glówna dostawcy routerboard.com/S-3553LC20
D

Objętność brutto 0.0001582 cubm

Jednostkowa waga brutto 0.055 kg

Category Code MCO

Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego

18.5 cm

Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego

3 cm

Unit Box Length 0.05

Opis produktu
S-35/53LC20D is a pair of SFP transceivers, the S-35LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode optical SFP module with a LC connector,
T1310nm/R1550nm, which works for connections up to 20km and supports DDM. The S-53LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode
optical SFP transeiver with an LC connector,T1550nm/R1310nm, which works for connections up to 20km and supports DDM.
Units are tested and compatible with RB260GS, RB2011LS, RB2011LS-IN, RB2011UAS-IN, RB2011UAS-RM, RB2011UAS-2HnD,
RB2011UAS-2HnD-IN CCR1036-12G-4S. Units are compatible with non-MikroTik SFP devices as well.
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